CAMP ZEPHYR STUDENT CAMP - SAMPLE SCHEDULE

Monday

1:30 PM

1:30 - 4:00 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:20 PM

7:15 PM

7:45 PM

9:15 PM
9:45-10:15 PM
10:15 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 PM

Registration (Dining Hall Extension)

Free Rec (Pool, Pond, High Ropes, Snack Shack, Camp Store)
Sponsor Meeting (Dining Hall Extension)

Camp Kick-Off (Tabernacle)

Dinner (Blue Dot)

Dinner (Green Dot)

Church Group Prayer

Worship

Church Group Discussion

Hang Time (Snack Shack, Camp Store & The Hub)
Night Event (Tabernacle)

In Dorms

Lights Out

Tuesday - Thursday

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:50 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
12:05 PM
12:45 PM
1:05 PM
1:45 PM
2:45 - 5:15 PM
5:15 PM
6:00 PM
6:20 PM
7:15 PM
7:45 PM
9:15 PM
9:45 -10:15 PM
10:15 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 PM

Friday

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:50 AM
9:30 AM

Leadership Meeting (Dining Hall Extension)
Breakfast (Green Dot)

Breakfast (Blue Dot)

Church Group Devo

Grade Group Bible Study (Various Locations)
Team Rec Prep

Team Rec (Tabernacle)

Clean Up

Lunch (Blue Dot)

Lunch (Green Dot)

Recap & Rundown (Tabernacle)

Free Rec (see booklets for complete schedule)
Clean Up

Dinner (Green Dot)

Dinner (Blue Dot)

Church Group Prayer

Worship

Church Group Discussion

Hang Time (Snack Shack, Camp Store & The Hub)
Night Event**

In Dorms

Lights Out

Leadership Meeting (Dining Hall Extension)
Breakfast (Blue Dot)

Breakfast (Green Dot)

Pack Up & Head For Home

**Wednesday Night only: Extended Worship will directly follow the evening service,

taking place of the 10:15 Night Event.



