CAMP ZEPHYR STUDENT CAMP – SAMPLE SCHEDULE

Monday

1:30 PM	Registration (Dining Hall Extension)
1:30 - 4:00 PM	Free Rec (Pool, Pond, High Ropes, Snack Shack, Camp Store)
4:00 PM	Sponsor Meeting (Dining Hall Extension)
5:00 PM	Camp Kick-Off (Tabernacle)
6:00 PM	Dinner (Blue Dot)
6:20 PM	Dinner (Green Dot)
7:15 PM	Church Group Prayer
7:45 PM	Worship
9:15 PM	Church Group Discussion
9:45 - 10:15 PM	Hang Time (Snack Shack, Camp Store & The Hub)
10:15 PM	Night Event (Tabernacle)
11:30 PM	In Dorms
12:00 PM	Lights Out

Tuesday - Thursday

8:00 AM	Leadership Meeting (Dining Hall Extension)
8:30 AM	Breakfast (Green Dot)
8:50 AM	Breakfast (Blue Dot)
9:30 AM	Church Group Devo
10:00 AM	Grade Group Bible Study (Various Locations)
10:45 AM	Team Rec Prep
11:00 AM	Team Rec (Tabernacle)
12:05 PM	Clean Up
12:45 PM	Lunch (Blue Dot)
1:05 PM	Lunch (Green Dot)
1:45 PM	Recap & Rundown (Tabernacle)
2:45 - 5:15 PM	Free Rec (see booklets for complete schedule)
5:15 PM	Clean Up
6:00 PM	Dinner (Green Dot)
6:20 PM	Dinner (Blue Dot)
7:15 PM	Church Group Prayer
7:45 PM	Worship
9:15 PM	Church Group Discussion
9:45 - 10:15 PM	Hang Time (Snack Shack, Camp Store & The Hub)
10:15 PM	Night Event**
11:30 PM	In Dorms
12:00 PM	Lights Out
Friday	

8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 8:30 AM 8:50 AM 9:30 AM 9:30 AM Pack Up & Head For Home

**Wednesday Night only: Extended Worship will directly follow the evening service, taking place of the 10:15 Night Event.